
Aiken Electric Ltd 1299  
Hwy 588  
Kakabeka Falls,  
ON P0T 1W0  
T. 807-631-1304  
E. aikenelectric@outlook.com  
Contact: Matthew Aiken  
 
 
ALL Electrical 
144 King St West, Unit 1 lower 
Stoney Creek, ON, L8G 0A9 
T: 905-930-8999 
E: info@allelectricall.ca 
www.allelectricall.ca 
Contact: Bhuwan Sharma 
 
 
ARC Brothers Electric Ltd.  
265 Hanlon Creek Blvd Unit 6 
Guelph ON N1C 0A1 
T: 519.822.7959 
E: angelo@arcbrotherselectric.com  
www.arcbrotherselectric.com  
Contact: Angelo Saltarelli 
 
 
Black & McDonald 
328 Green Road 
Stoney Creek, ON 
L8E 2B2 
T: 905-560-3100 
E: mhopkins@blackandmcdonald.com 
www.blackandmcdonald.com 
Contact: Mark Hopkins 
 
 
Broder Electric 
14 Grenfell Cres, 
Ottawa, ON, K2G 0G2 
T: 613-224-1176 
E: fred@broderelectric.ca 
www.broderelectric.com 
Contact: Fred Broder 
 
 
 
 



Duplex Enterprises Limited 
A 1014 Wakamaka Lane 
Cloyne, ON, K0H 1K0 
T: 613-834-2836 
E: shane.duplex@gmail.com 
Contact : Shane Sinclair 
 
 
Edge Electrical Solutions Inc. 
17-550 Parkside Dr 
Waterloo, ON, N2L 5V4 
T: 519.747.3343 
E: Admin@EdgeES.ca  
www.edgeelecricalsolutions.ca  
Contact: Kevin Bechtel 
 
 
Electrade Electrical Contractors 
78 Maplecrest Dr 
Breslau, ON, N0B 1M0 
T: 519.648.3532 
E: jfraser@electrade.ca  
www.electrade.ca  
Contact: Jon Fraser 
 
 
GORR Electric 
95 Desmond Trudeau Drive  
Arnprior, ON, K7S 0G7  
T: 613-807-6577 
E: gorrelectric@gmail.com 
Contact: Kevin Gorr 
ECRA/ESA - 7015735 
 
 
Guild Electric 
470 Midwest Road 
Scarborough, ON, M1P 4Y5 
T: 416-288-8222 
E: dan.camilleri@guildelectric.com 
www.guildelectric.com 
Contact: Dan Camilleri 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Grid Link Corp 
1499 Rosslyn Road  
Thunder Bay, ON, P7E 6W1  
T. 807-683-0350  
E. jbernst@gridlink.ca  
Contact: Jody Bernst  
 
 
Harlock-Schultz Electric Inc. 
19 Malcolm Rd 
Guelph ON, N1K 1A7 
T: 519.824.3680 
E: BradKillinger@harlockschultz.com  
http://www.harlockschultz.com 
Contact: Brad Killinger 
 
 
Holaco Installations 
17 McKinstry Street 
Hamilton, ON, L8L 6C2 
T: 905-547-8551 
E: holaco@holaco.ca 
www.holaco.ca 
Contact : Dan Lancia 
 
 
Len Carr Electric  
731 Harold Cres  
Thunder Bay, ON P7C 5H8  
T. 807-622-7755  
E. lencarrelectric@tbaytel.net  
Contact: Len Carr  
 
 
 
Live Electric 
100 Raglin Rd 
Cambridge ON N1T 1Z5 
T: 519.265.8566 
E: info@live-electric.ca  
www.live-electric.ca  
Contact: Nick Mammoliti 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.harlockschultz.com/
http://www.live-electric.ca/


MEL EVANS ELECTRIC  
Div. of 1136234 Ontario Ltd.  
7 Birch Lane Smiths Falls, ON K7A 5B8  
613-283-3074 office |  
613-283-7862 fax 
E: info@melevanselectric.com 
http://www.melevanselectric.com 
 
 
 
Mendler Electric Inc. 
35 Meadowbrook Dr 
Kitchener, ON N2N 1E5 
T: 519.616.1733 
E: mendlers@rogers.com 
Contact: Dave Mendler 
 
 
Microelectric  
425 Lefebvre way  
Orleans, ON K1E 2W5  
T:613-265-8651  
E: info.microelectric@gmail.com  
Contact: Mehdi El-Arab  
ESA 7014600  
 
Murray Power and Generation Inc. 
740 Scotland Dr,  
London, ON 
N6N 1N2 
T:519-281-7255 
E:  craig@mpg2010.com 
www.mpg2010.com 
Contact: Craig Murray 
ESA 7007950 
 
 
 
Ottawa Valley Power Systems (OVPS)  
32 Main St, Cobden, ON K0J 1K0  
T: 613-8097760  
E: Info@ovpowersystems.ca  
Contact : Ben Schauer  
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.melevanselectric.com/
http://www.mpg2010.com/


ON TB Electric Inc.  
104 Falls Road  
Neebing, ON P7L 0C9  
T. 807-627-4050  
E. robert@ontbinc.com  
Contact: Robert Wronowski  
 
 
P & S Electric Ltd. 
70 Watson Pkwy S Unit 1 
Guelph ON N1L 0C3 
T: 519.265.6096 
E: pselectric@pselectricltd.com  
Contact: Doug Parsons 
 
 
Roberts Onsite 
209 Manitou Dr Kitchener  
ON N2C 1L4  
T: 519.578.2440 
E: dmoore@robertsonsite.ca  
E: tmilner@robertsonsite.ca 
http://www.robertsonsite.ca 
Contact: Dan Moore  
 
 
Signature Electric Ltd. 
400 Esna Park Dr, Unit 1 
Markham, ON L3R 3K2 
Telephone Number: 416-490-8093 
Email: hello@SignatureElectric.ca 
Website: www.SignatureElectric.ca 
Contact Person: Mark Marmer 
ECRA/ESA: 7001298 
 
 
Smith & Long Limited 
115 Idema Road 
Markham, ON L3R 1A9 
T: 416-391-0443 x201 
www.smithandlong.com 
E:jscott@smithandlong.com 
Contact: Jeff Scott, Vice President, Service 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.robertsonsite.ca/
http://www.signatureelectric.ca/
http://www.smithandlong.com/


Superior Boiler Works and Welding Limited  
375 McNeilly Road  
Stoney Creek ON  
L8E 5H4  
T: 905.643.6628  
E: ccostantini@sbww.com 
http://www.sbww.com 
Contact: Chris Costantini  
 
 
 
Sutherland-Schultz Ltd. 
140 Turnbull Ct 
Cambridge ON N1T 1J2 
T: 519.653.4123 
E: JMilton@sutherland-schultz.com  
http://www.sutherland-schultz.com 
Contact: Jon Milton 
 
 
TM3 Inc. 
250 Royal Oak Rd 
Cambridge ON N3E 0A4 
T: 519-650-7444 
E: tmoore@tm3inc.com  
http://www.tm3inc.com 
Contact: Terry Moore 
 
 
Trade Service Group Inc. 
6-25 McIntyre Pl 
Kitchener ON N2R 1H1 
T: 1.877.548.7688 
E: mikewernie@tradeservicegroup.com  
http://www.tradeservicegroup.com 
Contact: Mike Wernie 
 
 
Triple Crown Enterprises 
665 Parkdale Ave North 
Hamilton, ON, L8H 5Z1 
T: 905-540-1630 
E: johnng@tceont.com 
www.tceont.com 
Contact: John Ng 
 
 
 

http://www.sbww.com/
http://www.sutherland-schultz.com/
http://www.tm3inc.com/
http://www.tradeservicegroup.com/


Verve Electric Inc. 
68 Iron Gate St 
Kitchener ON N2N 3R6 
T: 519.362.5598 
E: info@verveelectric.com 
www.verveelectric.com 
Contact: Nathan Parsons 
 
 
Victor Electric 
2-160 Dundurn Street South 
Hamilton, ON, L8P 4K3 
T: 905-526-9021 
E: ssguigna@victorelectric.com 
www.victorelectric.com 
Contact: Steve Sguigna 
 
 
Wieser Electric 
50 Patrick St  
Kingston, ON K7K 3N8  
T: 613-985-0046  
E: david@wieserelectric.ca  
http://www.WieserElectric.ca 
Contact: David Wieser  
ECRA/ESA 7009467 
 
 
White Pine Electric  
360 Mooney Street  
Thunder Bay, ON P7B 5R4  
T. 807-345-6888  
E. rick.ball@whitepineelectric.ca  
Contact: Rick Ball  
 
 
 
WSN Construction Inc. 
48 Cowansview Rd 
Cambridge ON N1R 7N3 
T: 519.740.3757 
E: jbarr@wsnicholls.com  
http://www.WSNconstruction.com 
Contact: John Barr 
 
 
 
 

http://www.wieserelectric.ca/
http://www.wsnconstruction.com/


5 Star Electric (Thunder Bay) Inc  
85 Hwy 608  
Neebing, ON P7L 0C6  
T. 807-475-7827  
E. inquiries@fivestarelectric.ca  
Contact: Matt Sek  
 


